  Size              Item Number             Length
2” X 4”  BB4-2-48-2_-B83 48”
2” X 4”   BB4-2-60-2_-B83 60”
2” X 4”  BB4-2-72-2_-B83 72”
2” X 4”  BB4-2-96-2_-B83 96”
2” X 4”   BB4-2-120-2_-B83 120”
  Size              Item Number             Length
2” X 6”  BB6-2-48-3_-B83 48”
2” X 6”   BB6-2-60-3_-B83 60”
2” X 6”  BB6-2-72-3_-B83 72”
2” X 6”  BB6-2-96-3_-B83 96”
2” X 6”   BB6-2-120-3_-B83 120”
   Size             Item Number              Length
2” X 8”  BB8-2-48-4_-B83 48”
2” X 8”   BB8-2-60-4_-B83 60”
2” X 8”  BB8-2-72-4_-B83 72”
2” X 8”  BB8-2-96-4_-B83 96”
2” X 8”   BB8-2-120-4_-B83 120”
    Size             Item Number              Length
2” X 10”  BB10-2-48-5_-B83 48”
2” X 10”   BB10-2-60-5_-B83 60”
2” X 10”  BB10-2-72-5_-B83 72”
2” X 10”  BB10-2-96-5_-B83 96”
2” X 10” BB10-2-120-5_-B83 120”
    Size              Item Number             Length
2” X 12”  BB12-2-48-6_-B83 48”
2” X 12”   BB12-2-60-6_-B83 60”
2” X 12”  BB12-2-72-6_-B83 72”
2” X 12”  BB12-2-96-6_-B83 96”
2” X 12” BB12-2-120-6_-B83 120”
bUmper board liner
bumper board is your solution for lining the inside of
your chutes, hoppers and deck screen boxes. Made from
high abrasion urethane for extreme impact and dust
containment.
CaT-bb-rv1-0214
1-866-713-8985
PlEasE noTE: wHEn orDEring PlEasE CoMPlETE ParT nuMbEr
wiTH bEvEl TyPE a/b/C.
4”
6”
8”
10”
12”
the hardware solution for mounting bumper board.
1.561 1.885
1.337
1.337
.625 DIA
1.375
1.08
.20 R - All Corners
1.75
.25
1/2-13 UNC
1/2” Standard
t-bolts
5/8” Heavy duty
ordering inFormation
   thread Size       item number
 1/2 etb-125
 5/8 etb-225
Straight 20°20° 35°35°
a       b     c
2.800 1.910
.540
.063 R
.105 R
.210
.960
Insert Dimensions